
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  NOVEMBER 1
st
 to NOVEMBER 15

th
 2025 

 

Saturday,  November 1
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Domingo Enriquez † 

requested by the Enriquez Family 

Carolina Bautista † 

requested by Vienna Bautista 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday,  November 2
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Clare Elizabeth Nunez † 

requested by Marie Cervantes 

 

All deceased members of Manuel Family † 

requested by Elena Manuel & Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, November 3
rd
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, November 4
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, November 5
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Claudia Thomas † 

requested by Cecelia Celestine 

 

 

Thursday,  November 6
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday,  November 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

FIRST FRIDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

      7:00 p.m. 

 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving – St. Michael 

requested by Incoronata Ambrosini 

 

HOLY HOUR 

Rose Marie Villote † 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 



 

 

Saturday,  November 8
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving – Fr. Freddie Claudio 

requested by Nelson & Nelia Ducusin 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Birthday Thanksgiving – Herbert Tougan 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 

 

Sunday,  November 9
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

2
nd

 Birthday Thanksgiving – Rían Doumouras 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Rodolfo B. Montille † 

requested by Galla Bertoia 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, November 10
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, November 11
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Wednesday, November 12
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Rodrigo & Angeles Gasis † 

requested by Ninfa Gasis 

 

 

Thursday,  November 13
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Friday,  November 14
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving - Fr. Charles Anang 

requested by Therese De Manche 

For successful eye surgery – Dominadora Naszkowski       

requested by Dominadora Naszkowski 

 

 

Saturday,  November 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Thanksgiving -Jose Maria Rosas Quintero and Magnolia Selvas Rojas         

requested by Maria Casement 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Thanksgiving - Erwin, Maireez & Enzo Centeno 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 


